42
39
2
1
D
P
2
D

• 4 pin to DC jack cable (Length: 100mm) A81-004051-016G
• Front panel cable (Length: 250mm) A81-009307-001G
Ordering Information
Model Name P/N Processor Memory GbE Display USB 3.1
Gen2 USB 2.0 RS-232/422/485 Power Temp.
GH551-BCI-V1605B 770-GH5511-000G V1605B 1 SODIMM 3 4 x DP++ 2 2 1 12V DC -5 to 65oC
GH551-BCI-V1202B 770-GH5511-100G V1202B 1 SODIMM 3 3 x DP++ / 1x LVDS 2 2 1 12V DC -5 to 65oC
GH551-BCI-R1606G 770-GH5511-300G R1606G 1 SODIMM 3 3 x DP++ 2 2 1 12V DC -5 to 65oC
GH551-BCI-R1505G 770-GH5511-400G R1505G 1 SODIMM 3 2 x DP++ / 1x LVDS 2 2 1 12V DC -5 to 65oC